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Benjamines

84 Pts SAINTE BARBE LE FAOUET 1. Q Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. LAMY Ariane    (029 029 0065)............................  7,00  8,50  7,70  7,40

 2. CLEUZIOU Clarance    (029 029 0015)...............  7,40  8,40  7,70  6,70

 3. BOSCHER Nolwenn    (029 029 0004)................  4,20  6,50  6,10  6,40

82 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 2. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. DUMONT Millie    (035 019 0143)........................  8,00  8,00  7,80  7,50

 2. BRACKE Camille    (035 019 0059).....................  6,50  7,30  5,80  6,00

 3. CHEVALIER Justine    (035 019 0083)................  6,50  6,50  5,60  6,30

 4. LESUEUR Adèle    (035 019 0279)......................  6,70  6,50  4,00  6,00

Minimes Filles

84,9 Pt SAINTE BARBE LE FAOUET 1. Q Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. GIGUELAY Fanny    (029 029 0044)...................  7,50  8,30  8,00  7,90

 2. PERON Maëlenn    (029 029 0135).....................  7,10  7,80  6,30  7,50

 3. GUILLEMOT Téza    (029 029 0050)...................  5,70  7,40  5,20  6,20

Cadettes

98,1 Pt JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 1. Q Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. TANVE Jeanne    (035 019 1271)........................  9,10  9,20  9,00  8,20

 2. BOULLE Clémentine    (035 019 0547)...............  7,50  8,30  7,60  7,60

 3. LABBE Pauline    (035 019 0922)........................  7,60  8,00  7,20  8,10

 4. MEIGNAN Chloé    (035 019 1062)......................  7,20  7,70  7,90  6,60

90,4 Pt LA CROIX ROUGE BREST 2. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. CHARLES Coline    (029 004 0467).....................  8,00  8,50  8,40  8,30

 2. LE BAIL Emeline    (029 004 1324)......................  6,40  8,80  7,70  6,80

 3. LEROY Aela    (029 004 1618).............................  6,10  8,20  5,80  7,40

85,7 Pt ESK 3. Sol Saut Asy Poutre

 1. IRATNI Meïva    (029 060 0362)...........................  6,40  7,30  8,00  7,40

 2. CLOAREC Mathilde    (029 060 0161).................  7,10  6,20  7,70  7,30

 3. GOBY Caroline    (029 060 0299)........................  7,00  6,50  7,80  7,00
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Benjamines BF Sol BF Saut BF Asy BF Poutre

CHARLES Amandine..... 1. Q31,4SAINT JOSEPH - MORLAIX............................  7,20  8,30  8,00  7,90029 038 0078

DUMONT Millie.............. 2. Q31,3JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  8,00  8,00  7,80  7,50035 019 0143

LAMY Ariane.................. 3. Q30,6SAINTE BARBE - LE FAOUET........................  7,00  8,50  7,70  7,40029 029 0065

CLEUZIOU Clarance...... 4. Q30,2SAINTE BARBE - LE FAOUET........................  7,40  8,40  7,70  6,70029 029 0015

LAURENT Mailys........... 5. 29,9NOTRE DAME DE KERBERTRAND - QUIMP  6,50  7,30  8,30  7,80029 057 0322

DUBREIL Azou............... 6. 29,5LES 2 RIVES - LANDERNEAU.........................  6,90  7,80  7,40  7,40029 023 1635

BARBIER Justine........... 7. 27,9SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  6,20  8,20  6,30  7,20056 135 0036

LAYOUR Manon............. 8. 25,9SAINT JOSEPH - MORLAIX............................  5,30  7,40  6,30  6,90029 038 0223

BRACKE Camille............ 9. 25,6JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  6,50  7,30  5,80  6,00035 019 0059

CORRE Lorette...............10. 25,6SAINTE URSULE - SAINT POL DE LEON......  4,80  7,80  5,70  7,30029 061 0142

SALAUN Amandine........11. 25,1SAINTE URSULE - SAINT POL DE LEON......  5,60  6,50  6,30  6,70029 061 0575

CHEVALIER Justine.......12. 24,9JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  6,50  6,50  5,60  6,30035 019 0083

LESUEUR Adèle............13. 23,2JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  6,70  6,50  4,00  6,00035 019 0279

BOSCHER Nolwenn.......14. Q23,2SAINTE BARBE - LE FAOUET........................  4,20  6,50  6,10  6,40029 029 0004

MOTTAY Eloïse.............15. 22,3JEANNE D'ARC - FOUGERES........................  5,00  7,30  3,90  6,10035 016 0370

Minimes Filles MF Sol MF Saut MF Asy MF Poutre

CORIS Lorelei................ 1. Q33,7SAINT PIERRE - PORT LOUIS........................  8,50  7,50  8,70  9,00056 127 0068

TANVE Julie................... 2. Q32,6JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  8,60  8,50  8,70  6,80035 019 0404

GIGUELAY Fanny.......... 3. Q31,7SAINTE BARBE - LE FAOUET........................  7,50  8,30  8,00  7,90029 029 0044

LE GOFF Gabrielle......... 4. 31,6LA CROIX ROUGE - BREST............................  7,60  8,20  7,50  8,30029 004 1429

LE FOLL Flavie............... 5. 31SAINT JOSEPH - MORLAIX............................  7,10  8,10  8,30  7,50029 038 0237

SOUETRE Aurore.......... 6. 30,9SAINT JOSEPH - MORLAIX............................  6,50  8,00  8,80  7,60029 038 0366

GUILLET Lila.................. 7. 30,2SAINT JOSEPH - JANZE.................................  7,50  8,20  6,60  7,90035 017 0307

PERON Maëlenn............ 8. Q28,7SAINTE BARBE - LE FAOUET........................  7,10  7,80  6,30  7,50029 029 0135

GUIDOUX Nova............. 9. 28,1SACRE CŒUR - VANNES...............................  6,80  8,00  5,50  7,80056 135 0408

GUILLEMOT Téza..........10. Q24,5SAINTE BARBE - LE FAOUET........................  5,70  7,40  5,20  6,20029 029 0050

LE COMTE Emma.........11. 24,4LA CROIX ROUGE - BREST............................  5,20  6,50  4,70  8,00029 004 1367

Cadettes CF Sol CF Saut CF Asy CF Poutre

BOULLE Clémentine...... 1. Q31JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  7,50  8,30  7,60  7,60035 019 0547

LABBE Pauline............... 2. Q30,9JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  7,60  8,00  7,20  8,10035 019 0922

LE BAIL Emeline............ 3. Q29,7LA CROIX ROUGE - BREST............................  6,40  8,80  7,70  6,80029 004 1324

MEIGNAN Chloé............ 4. Q29,4JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  7,20  7,70  7,90  6,60035 019 1062

IRATNI Meïva................. 5. 29,1NOTRE DAME DU KREISKER - SAINT POL  6,40  7,30  8,00  7,40029 060 0362

PIMONT Jeanne............. 6. 27,9JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  7,50  6,80  6,20  7,40035 019 1160

LEROY Aela................... 7. 27,5LA CROIX ROUGE - BREST............................  6,10  8,20  5,80  7,40029 004 1618

TROTEL Jeanne............. 8. 23,2JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  6,50  4,30  5,90  6,50035 019 1297

Juniors Filles JF Sol JF Saut JF Asy JF Poutre

TANVE Jeanne............... 1. Q35,5JEANNE D'ARC - VITRE..................................  9,10  9,20  9,00  8,20035 019 1271

CHARLES Coline........... 2. Q33,2LA CROIX ROUGE - BREST............................  8,00  8,50  8,40  8,30029 004 0467

CLOAREC Mathilde....... 3. 28,3NOTRE DAME DU KREISKER - SAINT POL  7,10  6,20  7,70  7,30029 060 0161

GOBY Caroline............... 4. 28,3NOTRE DAME DU KREISKER - SAINT POL  7,00  6,50  7,80  7,00029 060 0299

Ugsel - 08/04/2016 13:45:48 Individuel


